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RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

RUWAIS REFINERY EXPANSION PROJECT C.C.I.C. ADNOC ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONGBJ150 1999
THURAYA PRIMARY GATEWAY AL HAMED DEV. & CONST. ETISALAT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRQSILTGO SMME 1999
ADNOC ONSHORE GAS DEVELOPMENT PROJECT C.C..1.C. ADNOC ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY CLASSICBJ150 1999
RELOCATION OF ABU DHABI CIVIL AVIATION ~ ACTCO ABU DHABI CIVIL AVIATION ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ 60 1999
MW/1937 - GYM AT MAHAWI TRUST g'E’;'E':;q'CNE“N'STRY OF ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONGBJO060 2000
MW/1772 - GYM. FOR KHALIFA AR COLL.  ASCON g'E’I*E'EENCNE“N'STRY OF ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONGBJO060 2000
SPORT HALL AT JAZZAT B PRIVATE ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY ENERCYSPORT 2000
MW/1861 NCO'S ACCOM. & GYM ANTRA GEN. CONTG. g'E’I*E'EENCNE“N'STRY OF ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONGBJO060 2000
MW1919 BLDGS. AT FALAH PROJECT CIVILCO g'E’;'E':;q'CNE“N'STRY OF ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONGBJO060 2000
POLICE CLUB AUH POLICE DIRECTORATE AUH POLICE DIRECTORATE ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ150 2000
KINDERG. SCHOOL AT SHAWAMEKH FAMILY CONSTRUCTION  PUBLIC WORKS DEPT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ060 2000
KINDERG. SCHOOL AT MEZYAD CONSERVATIVE CONTG.  PUBLIC WORKS DEPT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ060 2000
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RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

KINDERG. AT SALAMAT AL HADARA GEN. CONTG.  PUBLIC WORKS DEPT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONGBJO060 2000
ADNOC ADNOC ADNOC ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ060 2000
MW/1861 G.C.C. U.A.E. MINISTRY OF ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONGBJ150 2000
DEFENCE
CONTROL ROOMS REFURBISHMENT ASSAKHRA PRIVATE ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY GRANITO3MM 2000
KINDERGARTEN AT FAYHAA ALPHA ENGG. & CONTG.  PUBLIC WORKS DEPT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ060 2000
KINDERGARTEN AT EAST / 19 RUSHDI & PARTNERS PUBLIC WORKS DEPT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ060 2000
MW/1699 TECH. INSTITUTE AL HAMED DEV. & CONsT. D-A-E: MINSTRY OF ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONGBJO060 2001
POLICE CLUB POLICE DEPT POLICE DEPT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ060 2001
KABDA CIVIL DEFENCE DEV. TRADING & CONTG. wg:flzgw OF PUBLIC ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY ’;’l‘g/LKTLOOR 2001
MW/2097R SIGNAL SCHOOL CODE CONTG. CODE CONTG. ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONGBJO060 2001
DALMA MARINE EQUIPMENT DALMA MARINE EQUIPMENT DALMA MARINE EQUIPMENT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ060 2001
MW/3116 -GYM FOR MEC. INFANTRY 61 AL FARA'A g'E’I*E'EENCNE“N'STRY OF ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONGBJO060 2002
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RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

MW/061 GYM AT MANHAL PALACE

MW/060 GYM AT MAKAM PALACE

MW/2293 - AIR FORCE INF.AT BEACH PAL.

MAINT. JOB ALGEEMI HOSPITAL

SZR DISTRICT COOLING PROJECT

LE MERIDIEN SPORTS BAR

PRIVATE JOB FOR AL MAZROUI

AL BAHAR PALACE

MW-LF-280-01 GYM HAMDAN BIN ZAYED

EXT. OF U.A.E. CENTRAL BANK

AL RAHA HOTEL BLDG. & SHOP. MALL

MW-RG-034-03 CONS. OPER. ROOM R.G.

AL FARA'A

AL FARA'A

TIGER CONTG. CO.

AL ETQAN ENGG.

KHANSAHEB

LE MERIDIEN HOTEL

AL MAZROUI

AL BAHAR PALACE

AL FARA'A

DHAFIR DEVELOPMENT

AL HABTOOR ENGG.

AL FARA'A

U.A.E. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE

U.A.E. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE

U.A.E. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE

PUBLIC WORK SDEPT

TABREED

LE MERIDIEN HOTEL

AL MAZROUI

AL BAHAR PALACE

U.A.E. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE

EXT. OF U.A.E. CENTRAL

BANK

PRIVATE

U.A.E. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ITALY STRONG BJ 060

ITALY STRONG BJ 060

ITALY STRONG BJ 060

ITALY MULTIFLOOR

ND/UNI 3.00 MM

ITALY ZEUS

ITALY STRONG BJ 060

ITALY CLASSIC BJ 060

ITALY STRONG BJ 060

ITALY STRONG BJ 060

ITALY STRONG BS

ITALY STRONG BS

ITALY STRONG BS
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2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2003

2003
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2004
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RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

KINDERGARTEN AT SHAMKHA 03

KINDERGARTEN AT SHAMKHA 09

KINDERGARTEN AT SHAMIKHA SH-14

KINDERGARTEN AT SHAMIKHA SH-06

KINDERGARTEN AT AL FALAH

KINDERGARTEN AT KHALIFA CITY "A"

MAJLIS BLOCK FOR SHK.SAIF BIN MOHD

GERMAN EMBASSY

BRITISH SCHOOL AL KHUBAIRAT

TOWER FOR FATIMA BINT MUBARAK

MW-AF-415-2002 AIRFORCE

18 VILLAS FOR MINISTRY OF INT.

AL KULAIB GEN. CONTG.

AL KULAIB GEN. CNTG.

AL QUMRA

AL QUMRA

AL QUMRA

AL KATHEEB GEN. MAINT.

AL FARA'A

ABU HUSSAIN

AL MURAIKHI GEN.CONT.

COMMODORE CONTG.

FORCE 10 U.A.E. LTD.

ARAB UNION CONTG.

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT

GERMAN EMBASSY
BRITISH SCHOOL AL
KHUBAIRAT

H.H. SHK. FATIMA BINT
MUBARAK

U.A.E. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE

MINISTRY OF INTERIOR

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY
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STRONG BS

STRONG BS

STRONG BS

STRONG BS

STRONG BS

STRONG BS

ZEUS

ZEUS

STRONG BS

ZEUS

STRONG BS

ZEUS
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2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005



RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

AL HAMED DEV. & CONST. AL HAMED DEV. & CONST. PRIVATE ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY ZEUS 2005
ADNOCGROUP COMP. NEW H.Q. AL HABTOOR ENGG. ADNOC ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ 2005
MW-RG-229-2004 NAD AL SHIBA FORCE 10 U.A.E. LTD g'E’;'E%CNE“N'STRY OF ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY ZEUS 2005
INT. FITOUT OF CASAMIA MALL DECO EMIRATES PRIVATE ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BJ 2005
ADIA HEAD QUARTERS SAMSUNG ADIA ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY xg/LJLflLOOR 2006
G + 3 APRT. BLDG. FOR AL MULLA AL GAITH BLDG. MATERIALS PRIVATE ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY GRANITO 2006
MW-RG-115-2004 FORCE10UAE LTD, ok MINSTRYOF ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY P3O SPORT 2006
GASCO RUWAIS AL OTAIBA & GARG GASCO ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY ZEUS 2006
KINDERGARTEN AT DHAHER CONSERVATIVE CONTG.  PUBLIC WORKS DEPT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BS 2006
KINDERGARTEN AT YAHAR SPECIALISED ENGG. EST.  PUBLIC WORKS DEPT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BS 2006
KINDERGARTEN AT BANIYAS AL KULAIB GEN. CONTG.  PUBLIC WORKS DEPT ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BS 2006
11 VILLAS AND REC. FACILITIES AL GAITH BLDG. MATERIALS PRIVATE ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY GRANITO 2006
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RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

MW-RG-466-2005 MAFRAQ CAMP

CIVIL DEFENCE CENTRE

LIWA PRIVATE SCHOOL

OGD 1l

AL JAZEERA CLUB

ISMAELI CENTRE

MW-S0-062-2005

MW-AF-432-2005

GYM IN DUBAI

ASAB GAS DEV. PH-2

AUH INT'L AIRPORT NEW 2 RUNWAY

RUWAIS 3RD NGL TRAIN PROJECT

FORCE 10 U.A.E. LTD.

AL MANSOORI 3 B

BIN HARMAL CONTG.

ABU DHABI J&P

AL HAMED DEV. & CONST.

HAMILTON PROJECT
MANAGEMENT

CODE CONTG.

CODE CONTG.

AL MADAR MGM CONST.

U.A.E. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT

PRIVATE

GASCO

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

U.A.E. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE

U.A.E. MINISTRY OF
DEFENCE

PRIVATE

AL JABER ENERGY SERVICES ADGAS

PALM ARABIAN GEN.
CONTG.

ARCHIRODON

AUH CIVIL AVIATION

GASCO

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

REPHOUSE

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

REPHOUSE

REPHOUSE

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ARTIGO PIRELLI,

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY
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ENRGY SPORTS
FLOOR

STRONG BS

PLAYFLEX

STRONG BS 6 MM

ZEUS

ZEUS &
MULTIFLOOR
ND/UNI

NEOFLEX 500

NEOFLEX 500

ZEUS

STRONG BS 6 MM

GRANITO

STRONG BS 6 MM

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008



RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

2 RES. BLDG. ON PLOT 314-142 & 314-154

COM. RES. BLDG. KARAMAH

MOH'D BIN ZAYED STAD. PHASE I

G+1 (14 VILLAS) AT AL JAFILLIYA

55 PERSON ACCOMOD.

AGD PHASE I

ABU DHABI MEDIA ZONE

EMIRATES NAT. SCHOOL TAWIYA

KIDS PARK

MARINA HOTEL, YAS ISLAND

CROWN PLAZA & STAYBRIDGE HOTEL

BRITISH COUNCIL, MANAMA

EMIRATES CONTG. CO.

AL AMAR ENGG.

SQUARE GEN. CONTG.

AL NEKHREH CONTG.

AL MASAOUD BERGUM

MR. OBAID AL MULLA

MR. OBAID AL MULLA

PRIVATE

MR. OBAID AL MULLA

PRIVATE

AL JABER ENERGY SERVICES ADGAS

CAPRIOLE CONST.

DHAFRA INT'L PROJECTS

GROUP

AUH POLICE

AL TAYER STOCKS

DEPA

3D INT'L W.L.L.

ABU DHABI MEDIA ZONE

OFFICE OF H.H. THE
PRESIDENT

AUH POLICE

PRIVATE

CROWN PLAZA

BRITISH COUNCIL

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

REPHOUSE

REPHOUSE

REPHOUSE

REPHOUSE

REPHOUSE

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY
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ENERGY SPORT
FLOOR

ENERGY SPORT
FLOOR

STRONG BS 4 MM

ENERGY SPORT
FLOOR

ENERGY SPORT
FLOOR

STRONG BS 6 MM

NEOFLEX 500

PLAYFLEX

PLAYFLEX

NEOFLEX 600 &
PLAYFLEX

NEOFLEX 500

MULTIFLOOR
ND/UNI

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009



RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

ABU DHABI AVIATION RES. DEV.

OGD PHASE Il

P-ADMIN.

MASDAR

ATHLETIC HALL MW/0OU/386-2007

FARM FOR MUBARAK AL KETBI

FERRARI EXPERIENCE

GYM AL AIN

EXXONMOBIL EMUV OFFICE

GASCO

ROTANA CENTRO

FUT. SCH. AL DAHER B PACKAGE 5

ACTCO

EASTERN BECHTEL

DEPA

MASDAR

ALBA-TEC CONST.

BU HAZWAH

DEPA

BU HAZWAH

AL HABTOOR ISG. L.L.C.

HATTA TRADING &
SERVICES

WJ&P L.L.C.

SYSTEM CONSTRUCT

AUH CIVIL AVIATION

ADNOC

PRIVATE

MASDAR

G.H.Q. ARMED FORCES

MR. MUBARAK AT KETBI

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

MUSANADA

REPHOUSE

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

REPHOUSE

REPHOUSE

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

REPHOUSE

REPHOUSE

REPHOUSE

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY

REPHOUSE

31.12.2016

NEOFLEX 500

STRONG BS 6 MM

NEOFLEX 500

NEOFLEX 500

ENERGY SPORT
FLOOR

NEOFLEX 500

NEOFLEX 800

NEOFLEX 500

GRANITO

BS CLASSIC

STRONG BS 6 MM

PLAYFLEX 30MM
& NEOFLEX
10MM

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011



RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

FUT. SCH. MEZYAD B PACKAGE 5

FUT. SCH. UMM GHAFA B PACKAGE 5

FUT. SCH. UMM GHAFA C PACKAGE 5

ASAB 3 GASCO PROJECT

BRIGHTON COLLEGE

AL BAHAR TOWERS

SCHOOL IN KHORFAKAN

RUWAIS REFINERY EXPANSION SK BLDG.

RUWAIS RFINERY EXPANSION NPB BLDG.

BOROUGE Il PO & LDPE

SHAH GAS DEV. WESTERN REGION

SHAH GAS DEV. PACKAGE 2 & 3

SYSTEM CONSTRUCT

SYSTEM CONSTRUCT

SYSTEM CONSTRUCT

AL HASSAN ENGINEERING

EMIRATES LINK MALTAURO

AL FUTTIAIM CARILLION

EAST COST CONTG.

MUSANADA

MUSANADA

MUSANADA

GASCO

BLOOM PROPERTIES

ADIC

MINISTRY OF PUBLIC
WORKS

AL JABER ENERGY SERVICES TAKREER

ZUBLIN

ORASCOM

TARGET ENGG.

BUTEC

TAKREER

BOROUGE

GASCO

GASCO

REPHOUSE

REPHOUSE

REPHOUSE

ARTIGO PIRRELI, ITALY

REPHOUSE

ARTIGO PIRRELI, ITALY

REPHOUSE

PLAYFLEX 30MM
& NEOFLEX
10MM

PLAYFLEX 30MM
& NEOFLEX
10MM

PLAYFLEX 30MM
& NEOFLEX
10MM

STRONG BS 6MM

PLAYFLEX 30MM

STRONG BS 4MM

PLAYFLEX AMP
50MM

ARTIGO PIRRELY, ITALY STRONG BS 6MM

ARTIGO PIRRELI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRRELI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRRELI, ITALY

ARTIGO PIRRELI, ITALY
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STONG BS 6MM

STRONG BS 5MM

STRONG BS 6MM

STRONG BS 6MM

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
10



RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

BOROUGE Il LDPE - L3 UNIT & BLDG. KETTANEH BOROUGE ARTIGO PIRRELI, ITALY ~STRONG BS 6MM 2012
HYUNDAI BLDG. P-169 SUBSTATION 902 MISSION GEN CONTG. BOROUGE ARIGO PIRRELI, ITALY ~ STRONG BS 6MM 2012
SHAH SULPHUR STATION & PIPELINE gtoPNRSgCL.'DATED CONT. ENG- \pGas ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BS 6MM 2013
RUWAIS SULPHUR HANDLING TERMINAL 2 AL JABER ENERGY SERV.  GASCO ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BS 6MM 2013
RUWAIS REFINERY EXP. PACK. 7 DENHOLM YAM CONT. CO  TAKREER ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BS 6MM 2013
IRP-Il MADINAT ZAYED AND RUWAIS MISSION GENERAL SERVICES TAKREER ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BS 6MM 2013
:(JQEB&?EIE\II SCHOOL ABDUL RAHMAN NASSER AT )\ 0 sonTG. wgrl{sKTSRY OF PUBLIC REPHOUSE FS’S%FLEX AMP 2013
L‘\SGA'BP(;PE“NE PUMPS AND ALLIED WORKS AT s GASCO ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BS 6MM 2014
LKJQEBAQ?EEIK SCHOOL ABDUL RAHMAN NASSER AT g1y conTracing  MNISTRY OF PUBLIC REPHOUSE PLATELEX WP
CARBON BLACK AND DELAYED COKER PROJECT ~ MISSION GEN. CONT. TAKREER ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY ~ STRONG BS 6MM 2014 &
AL YASAT PRIVATE SCHOOL, AL SHAMKHA, AUH ’é(L)fQANTARA GEN.CONT. | YASAT PRIVATE SCHOOL REPHOUSE E'C;QIAFLEX AP 2014
BAB GAS COMPRESSION EXPANSION CONSOLIDATED CONT. CO. ADCO ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BS 6MM 2014
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RUBBER FLOORING - REFERENCES

PROJECT NAME CONTRACTOR CLIENT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT YEAR

REFURBISHMENT WORK FOR UPPER ZAKUM

COMPLEX - PLATFORM WORKS CHALMER’S ENGG. ADMA OPCO ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY STRONG BS 6MM 2015

PLAYFLEC EUNP

HUBZERO BALOCITY-CHILDREN’S PLAY AREA  PROTOUCH, DUBAI MERAAS HOLDINGS REPHOUSE 36 2015

NEW CONTRACTORS CAMP AT ZIRKU EPIFLEX 20-80

AT ACTCO GEN. CONT. CO.  ZADCO REPHOUSE SERIES 2016
GRANITO

SHAH NEW ADMINISTRATION AND FIRE COMPLEX TARGET ENG. & CONT. ADCO ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY 2" o - 2016

BOLLYWOOD THEME PARK AL SALAM INTERIORS DUBAI PARKS & RESORTS  ARTIGO PIRELLI, ITALY KAYAR PRO 2016
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